
Teaching Material Development
in Thematic Approach for

Learners of Literacy Learning
Learners in Community
Learning Center in West

Lombok
by I Nyoman Sudika

Submission date: 09-Feb-2023 09:47PM (UTC-0600)
Submission ID: 2010627620
File name: The_Asian_EFL_Journal_Vol._3_Tahun_2016.docx (65.78K)
Word count: 4214
Character count: 24833



1

5

13



1

1



7 7

9

14



1

1

3

8

15



1

2

3

4

4

9

10

11

12



2



6

10



1





















16







7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Teaching Material Development in Thematic Approach for
Learners of Literacy Learning Learners in Community Learning
Center in West Lombok
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

callforpapers.uksw.edu
Internet Source

Muhammad Aunur Rofiq, Ika Nurwulandari.
"ANALYSIS OF NEEDS FOR DEVELOPMENT OF
BASIC CONCEPT SOCIAL STUDIES TEACHING
MATERIALS IN PRIMARY SCHOOL TEACHER
EDUCATION COLLEGE STUDENTS",
PrimaryEdu - Journal of Primary Education,
2021
Publication

eprints.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unisba.ac.id:8080
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Riau
Student Paper



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

journal.uinmataram.ac.id
Internet Source

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.umrah.ac.id
Internet Source

www.iiste.org
Internet Source

Ali Imron A.M., Farida Nugrahani.
"STRENGTHENING PLURALISM IN LITERATURE
LEARNING FOR CHARACTER EDUCATION OF
SCHOOL STUDENTS", Humanities & Social
Sciences Reviews, 2019
Publication

baixardoc.com
Internet Source

icet.fip.um.ac.id
Internet Source

Nur Khabib, Hilal Majdi, Su’ad. "Development
Of Social Science Teaching Materials By Using
A Scientific Approach Based On The



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Surrounding Environment In Grade IV
Students Of SD 1 Jati Kulon", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Teaching Material Development in Thematic Approach for
Learners of Literacy Learning Learners in Community Learning
Center in West Lombok
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19



PAGE 20


